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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 2 - bis 400; bis 500; bis 750- Bj. 1973-1993 Grobnik 4,168 km

D E F - Qualifikation 23.5.2025. 15:45 . .. . .

Qualifying started at 15:44:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(78) GUT Robert
(48) MOSSHAMMER Giinter 1 15:49:26.569 2:01.156 45.041 40.253 35.862
1 15:49:19.241 1:48.527 39.788 36.213 32.526 2 15:51:23.862 1:57.293 43.769 38.630 34.894
2 15:51:02.396 1:43.155 38.298 34.293 30.564 3 15:53:20.765 1:56.903 43.201 38.175 35.527
3 15:52:48.426 1:46.030 39.583 34.656 31.791 4 15:55:18.048 1:57.283 43.455 38.307 35.521
4 15:54:32.414 1:43.988 38.505 34.420 31.063 5 15:57:18.924 2:00.876 43.820 40.897 36.159
5 15:56:17.712 1:45.298 37.473 34.820 33.005 6 15:59:17.698 1:58.774 43.606 39.493 35.675
6 15:58:01.793 1:44.081 38.418 33.720 31.943 7 16:01:13.915 1:56.217 42.876 38.586 34.755
7 15:59:45.824 1:44.031 38.589 33.985 31.457 8 16:03:10.783 1:56.868 43.317 38.213 35.338
8 16:01:26.828 1:41.004 37.138 33.348 30.518 9 16:05:08.607 1:57.824 42.733 39.743 35.348
9 16:03:09.129 1:42.301 37.310 33.607 31.384
10 16:04:50.775 1:41.646 37.416 33.258 30.972 (60) EBERLE Albert
15:50:15.200 3:30.881 41.191 35.754
(100) ZORN Franky 2 15:52:22.630 2:07.430 45.020 45.434 36.976
1 15:49:32.517 1:53.611 41.708 38.535 33.368 3 15:54:24.597 2:01.967 45.453 40.471 36.043
2 15:51:21.560 1:49.043 40.308 36.125 32.610 4 15:56:24.457 1:59.860 44.067 40.468 35.325
3 15:53:08.227 1:46.667 39.779 34.642 32.246 5 15:58:23.980 1:59.523 43.847 39.882 35.794
4 15:54:55.464 1:47.237 39.467 34.594 33.176 6 16:00:22.159 1:58.179 42.912 40.466 34.801
p5 15:56:46.492 1:51.028 38.853 35.685 7 16:02:19.174 1:57.015 42.385 38.648 35.982
8 16:04:16.175 1:57.001 43.272 38.479 35.250
(8) SCHMARANZER Martin
1 15:48:34.591 1:47.052 39.325 34.729 32.998 (75) BRUCKMEIER Ingo
p2 15:50:23.869 1:49.278 38.011 34.333 15:49:31.183 2:11.143 48.353 42.794 39.996
3 16:02:45.089 12:21.220 37.059 33.408 2 15:51:37.258 2:06.075 46.925 41.346 37.804
4 16:04:31.768 1:46.679 37.825 35.891 32.963 3 15:53:40.107 2:02.849 46.165 40.037 36.647
4 15:55:42.889 2:02.782 46.615 39.546 36.621
(53) BRAUNSTINGL Werner 5 15:57:42.410 1:59.521 44.922 38.845 35.754
15:48:43.453 1:58.476 43.682 39.713 35.081 6 15:59:59.874 2:17.464 58.574 42.882 36.008
2 15:50:36.150 1:52.697 41.616 37.863 33.218 7 16:02:01.473 2:01.599 46.613 39.707 35.279
3 15:52:27.741 1:51.591 40.649 36.799 34.143 8 16:04:00.456 1:58.983 44.958 38.659 35.366
4 15:54:19.364 1:51.623 40.694 37.618 33.311
5 15:56:10.799 1:51.435 40.545 36.935 33.955 (14) SCHALLERBOCK Jiirgen
6 15:58:01.539 1:50.740 40.028 37.046 33.666 1 15:49:46.226 2:08.423 46.066 43.642 38.715
7 15:59:52.107 1:50.568 39.654 36.990 33.924 2 15:51:49.121 2:02.895 45.744 39.953 37.198
8 16:01:40.837 1:48.730 39.535 36.378 32.817 3 15:53:52.706 2:03.585 46.173 40.114 37.298
9 16:03:28.843 1:48.006 39.225 36.021 32.760 4 15:55:53.421 2:00.715 44.904 39.139 36.672
10 16:05:16.418 1:47.575 39.154 35.841 32.580 p5 15:58:07.867 2:14.446 43.914 39.740
(20) BACHMANN Frank (240) VITEK Roman
1 15:49:24.106 2:01.563 45.094 39.209 37.260 1 15:49:44.369 2:17.782 51.338 45672 40.772
2 15:51:17.789 1:53.683 42.318 36.952 34.413 2 15:51:54.746 2:10.377 48.694 42.776 38.907
3 15:53:09.983 1:52.194 40.937 36.715 34.542 3 15:54:02.709 2:07.963 46.705 42.231 39.027
4 15:55:03.589 1:53.606 40.758 35.904 36.944 4 15:56:13.748 2:11.039 47.345 44.320 39.374
5 15:56:57.206 1:53.617 40.745 37.853 35.019 5 15:58:21.102 2:07.354 46.345 42.696 38.313
6 15:58:49.240 1:52.034 40.156 36.492 35.386 6 16:00:27.549 2:06.447 45.436 42.815 38.196
p7 16:00:49.873 2:00.633 40.571 36.520 7 16:02:30.858 2:03.309 45.682 40.997 36.630
p8 16:04:44.937 2:14.079 45.526 42.471
(24) PRIEWASSER Edwin
1 15:49:36.177 2:04.041 46.595 41.917 35.529 (7) JUCHUM Ralf
2 15:51:33.439 1:57.262 43.436 37.370 36.456 1 15:48:52.595 2:06.092 45.314 41.952 38.826
3 15:53:29.750 1:56.311 43.916 37.018 35.377 2 15:50:58.016 2:05.421 45.616 41.763 38.042
4 15:55:23.514 1:53.764 41.818 36.809 35.137 p3 15:53:09.243 2:11.227 45.642 41.608

p5 15:57:24.019 2:00.505 41.685 38.723
(86) TSCHEPA Markus

(34) GROMER Rainer 1 15:49:54.429 2:12.825 47.292 44.968  40.565
1 15:49:06.282 1:57.691 42.969 38.280 36.442 2 15:52:03.867 2:09.438 47.466 41.808  40.164
2 15:51:00.683 1:54.401 42.511 37.709  34.181 3 15:54:12.873 2:09.006 47.501 41.683  39.822
3 15:52:54.697 1:54.014 42.838  36.345 34.831 4 15:56:21.882 2:09.009 46.977 42.056  39.976
p4  15:54:55.933 2:01.236 41.589 39.954 5 15:58:29.177 2:07.295 46.697 41.574  39.024
6 16:00:39.598 2:10.421 47.724 43.543  39.154
(12) MAZALOVSKY Marcel 7 16:02:46.474 2:06.876 46.851 41.065  38.960
1 15:49:00.155 2:00.374 45.310 38.625 36.439 8 16:04:53.084  2:06.610 46.577  40.951 39.082
2 15:50:57.305 1:57.150 43.491 37.094  36.565
3 15:52:52.231 1:54.926 42,541  36.731  35.654 (82) HAUSER Martin
4 15:54:55.625 2:03.394 43.727 39.982 39.685 1 15:51:33.162 2:09.274 47.669 42.654  38.951
5 15:56:53.476 1:57.851 42.408 37.238 38.205 2 15:53:39.816  2:06.654 47.364  41.758  37.532
pé 15:58:51.422 1:57.946 42.759 36.939 3 15:55:47.739 2:07.923 47.468 42.110  38.345
4 15:57:55.119 2:07.380 46.374 41.870  39.136
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 16:00:10.018 2:14.899 49.082 45.438 40.379
p6 16:02:22.458 2:12.440 47.308 42.129
(64) NESTROY Manfred
1 15:49:34.183 2:21.716 50.029 47.636 44.051
2 15:51:47.068 2:12.885 49.123 44.706 39.056
3 15:54:00.775 2:13.707 48.942 44.372 40.393
4 15:56:15.172 2:14.397 47.773 45.411 41.213
5 15:58:28.443 2:13.271 46.952 45.714 40.605
6 16:00:40.242 2:11.799 47.837 45.319 38.643
7 16:02:47.469 2:07.227 46.546 42.582 38.099
8 16:04:54.128 2:06.659 46.023 42.429 38.207
(43) MAGOSCH Thorsten
1 15:49:46.973 2:24.438 55.632 46.627 42.179
2 15:52:04.648 2:17.675 49.790 46.693 41.192
3 15:54:17.435 2:12.787 48.606 43.298 40.883
4 15:56:29.476 2:12.041 47.742 44.142 40.157
5 15:58:42.278 2:12.802 47.483 44.120 41.199
6 16:00:53.727 2:11.449 47.734 43.794 39.921
7 16:03:05.987 2:12.260 47.818 44.464 39.978
8 16:05:17.462 2:11.475 47.188 43.983 40.304
(257) GRUNWALD Ludwig
1 15:50:01.837 2:41.129 57.584 54.503 49.042
2 15:52:36.492 2:34.655 56.260 50.795 47.600
3 15:55:03.859 2:27.367 52.863 47.799 46.705
4 15:57:31.228 2:27.369 53.261 47.926 46.182
5 15:59:53.118 2:21.890 51.152 47.510 43.228
6 16:02:14.420 2:21.302 50.488 47.621 43.193
7 16:04:36.778 2:22.358 50.800 47.236 44.322
(203) PAI Thomas
1 15:50:01.793 2:34.968 57.702 51.410 45.856
2 15:52:31.422 2:29.629 55.990 48.386 45.253
3 15:55:03.185 2:31.763 54.432 47.394 49.937
4 15:57:32.778 2:29.593 54.544 49.677 45.372
5 15:59:55.476 2:22.698 52.760 46.285 43.653
6 16:02:19.611 2:24.135 53.133 47.529 43.473
7 16:04:42.125 2:22.514 52.781 46.554 43.179
(5) LANZ Christian
1 15:49:56.577 2:35.521 58.953 52.810 43.758
2 15:52:19.830 2:23.253 52.842 45.785 44.626
3 15:54:45.506 2:25.676 53.844 46.176 45.656
4 15:57:10.705 2:25.199 52.713 47.069 45.417
5 15:59:34.970 2:24.265 52.936 47.559 43.770
6 16:01:57.909 2:22.939 51.299 47.238 44.402
7 16:04:24.827 2:26.918 53.672 46.350 46.896
(710) KOCHLOFL Richard
1 15:50:06.032 2:36.902 56.828 52.528 47.546
2 15:52:38.574 2:32.542 55.032 49.708 47.802
3 15:55:09.552 2:30.978 54.725 49.375 46.878
p4 15:57:44.079 2:34.527 54.576 50.476
(19) THURNHERR Kurt
1 15:50:01.125 2:40.750 57.546 54.441 48.763
2 15:52:37.738 2:36.613 56.107 51.350 49.156
3 15:55:10.794 2:33.056 55.673 50.272 47.111
4 15:57:44.533 2:33.739 54.841 50.034 48.864
p5 16:00:28.819 2:44.286 55.583 50.187
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